
Attend “A Taste of Grace”
A great first step to learn more about our church is to attend this free, 
informational brunch.  “A Taste of Grace” is held on the first Sunday of each 
month in the Lounge, after both services.  Visit www.gracepres.org/tog to sign up.

Worldwide Missions
Please join us at our annual Global Impact Celebration, April 14-17.  This 
event is for the entire family, with special activities for children.

Women’s Ministry (Sarah Alkire, Director - salkire@gracepres.org)
Join us for a baby shower in honor of the Women’s Pregnancy Center on 
Thursday, April 26 at 7PM in the Front Porch. Bring any size diapers, wipes, 
or baby clothes to gift. 

Women of all ages are invited for the summer Bible study, “Adorned,” on 
Wednesdays from 6-8 PM beginning May 9.  For more information and 
registration, please visit www.gracepres.org/adorned.

Men’s Ministry (Greg Maston, Director - gmaston@gracepres.org)
Join us for a “Man Meal” on Sunday, April 22 after the 11:00 service - for 
men ages 18 and up. 

Young Adults Ministry (Austin Branson, Director - abranson@gracepres.org)
The Young Adults Ministry annual campout will be August 17-19, at  
Devil’s Lake State Park in Wisconsin.  

Youth Ministry (John Vanne, Sr. High Director - jvanne@gracepres.org)
(Austin Branson, Jr. High Director, abranson@gracepres.org)
Jr. and Sr. High Summer Camp at Lake Geneva, WI is June 18-23.  

Children’s Ministry (Julie Cordes, Director - jcordes@gracepres.org)
Vacation Bible School (VBS) is June 11 – 15 and is a fun-filled week with 
games, crafts, Bible stories and more.  Visit www.gracepres.org/vbs for 
more information.

Camp of Champions (Contact Jonathan Welch at jwelch@gracepres.org)
Camp of Champions is a day camp held from 7:30 AM to 5:00 PM on  
weekdays and runs from May 29 – August 10.  For more information visit  
www.gracepres.org/cocusa.

Family Fun Night
Stay connected this summer as a family while kicking off your weekend 
with a free family fun night. There will be inflatables, games, and delicious 
snacks. Join the fun on June 22, July 13, and August 3.

55 Beyond Fellowship
Please join those 55 years of age and beyond for a luncheon in the gym, with 
an Israel presentation to follow in the Chapel on Thursday, June 21 at 11:30 AM.
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UPCOMING GRACE OPPORTUNITIES

Youth 
Summer 
Camp

A week-long 
camp in Lake 
Geneva, WI for 
7-12th graders 
from June 18-23

Vacation
Bible
School 

A free week-
long VBS for 
3-year-olds to 
6th graders 
June 11-15.

Camp of 
Champions 
USA

An epic summer 
day camp 
experience for 
K-6th graders from 
May 29-August 10.

www.gracepres.org/vbs

www.gracepres.org/summercamp

www.gracepres.org/cocusa
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